1
Via Exterior
Content
General information	 1
Standard features and options	 2
How to order	 2
Principle drawings	 3
Assortment	 5

•	 Vinyl
•	 Print on Back-lit ECO solvent media
How to order?
A standard assortment is created in Modulex
GSF and can be ordered in our online ordering
system.
When ordering illuminated panels, graphic
artwork is always required and if you want
Modulex to make text and graphics it also
requires vector graphic AI files. AI templates
will be available.
Size specification
Throughout this document measurements will
be given in both millimetres and inches. The
metric measurements are exact whereas the
English standard is calculated and therefore
shown in brackets: 25.4 [1.0]
Dimensions Number of LED
single/double sided
Converter
single/double sided
Watt consumption
single/double sided
2000 mm x 600 mm [80 x 23.6] 70 pcs / 140 pcs 1 x 60W / 1 x 150W 33.6 W / 67.2 W
2500 mm x 600 mm [98 x 23.6] 90 pcs / 180 pcs 1 x 60W / 1 x 150W 43.2 W / 86.4 W
3000 mm x 600 mm [118 x 23.6] 110 pcs / 220 pcs 1 x 150W / 1 x 150W 52.8 W / 105.6 W
3
Via Exterior
Principle drawings
600 [23.6]200 [7.9]
4
Via Exterior
Principle drawings
  Glass
  LED lights
   Lid for power supply
5
Via Exterior
Assortment
30
0
30
00
600 200
Light area
600 600
25
00
20
00
Light area:
W: 585 x H: 2685 mm
Light area:
W: 585 x H: 2185 mm
Light area:
W: 585 x H: 1685 mm
Texting technologies
On back of glass (permanent):
Mirror cut vinyl
Mirror printed backlit ECO-solvent print
Mirror printed UV print
On front of glass (flexible):
Vinyl
Backlit ECO-solvent print
UV print
Print will be done by Modulex
Frame, foot and side in
Modulex Standard colours
specified as RAL
Texting options:
Vinyl
Via Outdoor assortment
SY2061	 Via monolith 2000x600 mm [80 x 23.6] with single sided light